INTRO

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

REPEAT 1
REPEAT 2
REPEAT 3

LET IT SNOW
TRISH YEARWOOD
SWEETEST GIFTS #9 (2:29)
TAP

SHAKE HIPS RAND L
KEEP HIPS MOVE HANDS UP
TWINKLE FINGERS DOWN LIKE SNOW
TAP L AT ANGLE SHAKE L FINGER 3X
STEP L
TAP R AT ANGLE SHAKER FINGER 3X
STEP R
TAP L AT ANGLE SHAKE L FINGER 3X
STEP L
MARCH IN A CIRCLE
TWINKLE FINGERS DOWN LIKE SNOW
L HEEL STEP, R HEEL STEP,
L HEEL POINT, HIP,HIP SHOWGIRL ARMS
L HEEL STEP, R HEEL STEP,
MARCH IN A CIRCLE
TWINKLE FINGERS DOWN LIKE SNOW
L BRUSH SPANK STEP HEAD TIC TOC
R BRUSH SPANK STEP HEAD TIC TOC
L BRUSH SPANK STEP HEAD TIC TOC
SHAKE HIPS RAND L
L BRUSH SPANK STEP HEAD TIC TOC
R BRUSH SPANK STEP HEAD TIC TOC
JUMP OUT, IN, OUT, IN
MARCH IN A CIRCLE
TWINKLE FINGERS DOWN LIKE SNOW

1-8

1-8
1-6
7-8
1-6
7-8
1-6
7-8

1-8
1-8
1-8
1-8



END

LET IT SNOW
TRISH YEARWOOD
SWEETEST GIFTS #9 (2:29)
TAP

MARCH SIDE L

HIPS R&L AND CLAP

MARCH SIDE R

HIPS R&L AND CLAP

MARCH SIDE L

HIPS R&L AND CLAP

MARCH SIDE R

HIPS R&L AND CLAP

JUMP OUT, IN, OUT, IN

MARCH IN A CIRCLE

TWINKLE FINGERS DOWN LIKE SNOW
STEP L AND GIRLS CURTSY, BOYS BOW

1-4
5-8
1-4
5-8
1-4
5-8
1-4
5-8
1-8

1-12



